
2259 ARIÑO RINS IAN 500 MTS  Traga. Alcañiz
2802 CLEMENTE LOPEZ TELMA 500 MTS  Traga. Alcañiz
2260 PERALTA MIRAVETE MARIO 500 MTS  Traga. Alcañiz
2799 CEPERUELO GARCIA NOA 60 MTS  Traga. Alcañiz
2795 ALLOZA GASCON EMMA 60 MTS  Traga. Alcañiz
2263 BELTRAN DELGADO MARIO 60 MTS  Traga. Alcañiz
2264 URQUIZU VIVAS DANIEL 60 MTS  Traga. Alcañiz
2795 ALLOZA GASCON EMMA ALTURA  Traga. Alcañiz
2260 PERALTA MIRAVETE MARIO JABALINA  Traga. Alcañiz
2263 BELTRAN DELGADO MARIO JABALINA  Traga. Alcañiz
2264 URQUIZU VIVAS DANIEL JABALINA  Traga. Alcañiz
2259 ARIÑO RINS IAN LONGITUD  Traga. Alcañiz
2802 CLEMENTE LOPEZ TELMA LONGITUD  Traga. Alcañiz
2799 CEPERUELO GARCIA NOA LONGITUD  Traga. Alcañiz
2244 CATALAN BLASCO ALEJANDRO 500m AA Turolense
2779 ABRIL ROMERO MARTA 60m AA Turolense
2782 PIÑEIRO LIZANDARA VALERIA 60m AA Turolense
2780 HERNANDEZ TENA ELSA 60mv AA Turolense
2774 GOMEZ RUBIO AZUCENA 60mv AA Turolense
2777 GIL GONZALEZ ADA altura AA Turolense
2782 PIÑEIRO LIZANDARA VALERIA Jabalina AA Turolense
2250 MUÑOZ NACHER JORGE Longitud AA Turolense
2247 CATALAN ALVAREZ DANIEL longitud AA Turolense
2781 CLEMENTE RUBIO JIMENA peso AA Turolense
2250 MUÑOZ NACHER JORGE RELEVO AA Turolense
2779 ABRIL ROMERO MARTA RELEVO AA Turolense
2244 CATALAN BLASCO ALEJANDRO RELEVO AA Turolense
2247 CATALAN ALVAREZ DANIEL RELEVO AA Turolense
2781 CLEMENTE RUBIO JIMENA RELEVO AA Turolense
2777 GIL GONZALEZ ADA RELEVO AA Turolense
2780 HERNANDEZ TENA ELSA RELEVO AA Turolense
2774 GOMEZ RUBIO AZUCENA RELEVO AA Turolense
2020 Urbano Brau Aaron 500 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
3544 Melinte Melinte Iasminna Andreea 500 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2504 Alvaro Redondo Sofía 500 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2516 Herrero Monserrat Irene 500 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2533 Sanchaz Marinho Carolina 500 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2005 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ GUZMAN 500 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2502 Almazan Gorrindo Zaira 500 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2521 Macías Trasobares María 500 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2006 Jáuregui Fernández Martín 500 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2528 Orós Francia Carmen 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2519 Lamana Martinez Celia 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2002 Espada Pascual Guillermo 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2527 Nieto Bernad Leyre 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2531 Rodrigo Lorán Inés 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2018 SANCHEZ POLA ADRIAN 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2526 Elsa Nieto Bernad 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2513 Garulo Garde Irati 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2012 Novás Cavero Iñigo 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2507 Arribas Carpio Amelia 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2011 MORI SANTILLAN MATIAS 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2509 Domingo Ortin Sofía 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2524 Milagros Tafalla Violeta 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2522 Maestre Rubio Ixeya 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2001 BORLAN SANTAMARIA ALEJANDRO 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2536 Zankpe Mba Natacha Alen 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2510 Franco Calvo Adriana 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71
2511 Fuertes Ferrer Marina 60 metros lisos Alcampo Scorpio-71



2019 Urbano Brau Diego 60 metros vallas Alcampo Scorpio-71
2000 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego 60 metros vallas Alcampo Scorpio-71
2512 Garcia Tena Flor 60 metros vallas Alcampo Scorpio-71
2503 Almudévar Cristóbal Sabina 60 metros vallas Alcampo Scorpio-71
2508 DIEZ GARCIA LUCIA 60 metros vallas Alcampo Scorpio-71
2657 Juanto Cornejo VAlentina 60 metros vallas Alcampo Scorpio-71
2517 Inglés López Amaia 60 metros vallas Alcampo Scorpio-71
2529 Ortillés Bueno Paz 60 metros vallas Alcampo Scorpio-71
2525 Mojica Fuentes Keyling 60 metros vallas Alcampo Scorpio-71
2500 Abengochea Puertolas Clara 60 metros vallas Alcampo Scorpio-71
2534 Sanz Calavia Clara 60 metros vallas Alcampo Scorpio-71
2501 Aguilar López Ariadna 60 metros vallas Alcampo Scorpio-71
2535 Satué De la Riva Alicia 60 metros vallas Alcampo Scorpio-71
2506 ARREBOLA GALEOTE SARA 60 metros vallas Alcampo Scorpio-71
2014 Rodríguez Alastruey Nicolás 60 metros vallas Alcampo Scorpio-71
2015 Rueda Barco Julián 60 metros vallas Alcampo Scorpio-71
2015 Rueda Barco Julián Jabalina Alcampo Scorpio-71
2010 Martínez Finol Pablo Jabalina Alcampo Scorpio-71
2001 BORLAN SANTAMARIA ALEJANDRO Jabalina Alcampo Scorpio-71
2536 Zankpe Mba Natacha Alen Peso Alcampo Scorpio-71
2014 Rodríguez Alastruey Nicolás Peso Alcampo Scorpio-71
2528 Orós Francia Carmen Peso Alcampo Scorpio-71
2021 Vicente Burke Eric Relevo 4*1 vuelta Alcampo Scorpio-71
3544 Melinte Melinte Iasminna Andreea Relevo 4*1 vuelta Alcampo Scorpio-71
2002 Espada Pascual Guillermo Relevo 4*1 vuelta Alcampo Scorpio-71
2004 Hernández Donaire Victor Relevo 4*1 vuelta Alcampo Scorpio-71
2516 Herrero Monserrat Irene Relevo 4*1 vuelta Alcampo Scorpio-71
2525 Mojica Fuentes Keyling Relevo 4*1 vuelta Alcampo Scorpio-71
2010 Martínez Finol Pablo Relevo 4*1 vuelta Alcampo Scorpio-71
2521 Macías Trasobares María Relevo 4*1 vuelta Alcampo Scorpio-71
2006 Jáuregui Fernández Martín Salto de Altura Alcampo Scorpio-71
2511 Fuertes Ferrer Marina Salto de Altura Alcampo Scorpio-71
2000 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego Salto de Altura Alcampo Scorpio-71
2004 Hernández Donaire Victor Salto de Longitud Alcampo Scorpio-71
2021 Vicente Burke Eric Salto de Longitud Alcampo Scorpio-71
2005 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ GUZMAN Salto de Longitud Alcampo Scorpio-71
2690 MAQUEDA FORNER MARINA 500M Atletismo Alas
2691 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS 500M Atletismo Alas
2700 SEBASTIÁN DOMINGO MARTINA 500M Atletismo Alas
2828 CASAS LLORENTE ANDREA 500M Atletismo Alas
2326 CABALLERO BICHA MANUEL OMAR 500M Atletismo Alas
2184 LOU GRACIA JULIAN 500M Atletismo Alas
2192 SABROSO CAMBRA NICOLAS 500M Atletismo Alas
2168 AZNAREZ MOMBIELA DAMIAN 500M Atletismo Alas
2171 CAPDEVILA MARTÍNEZ ACHER 500M Atletismo Alas
2295 CASAS LLORENTE DIEGO 500M Atletismo Alas
2826 CATALÁN LECINA ALICIA 60M Atletismo Alas
2679 BERTRAND MARTÍNEZ JULIA 60M Atletismo Alas
2686 HERNÁNDEZ ALEJO NEREIDA 60M Atletismo Alas
2689 JIMÉNEZ DOMÍNGUEZ LUCÍA 60M Atletismo Alas
2695 OLAGUE SERRANO PILAR 60M Atletismo Alas
2687 IZQUIERDO GRACIA MARTINA 60M Atletismo Alas
2696 REVUELTA GARCIA MIRIAM 60M Atletismo Alas
2692 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA 60M Atletismo Alas
2166 ARBUES GALVE RUBEN 60M Atletismo Alas
2183 LOBERA GRAU LEONARDO 60M Atletismo Alas
2196 VILLALBA MEDINA ADRIAN 60M Atletismo Alas
2167 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO 60M Atletismo Alas
2189 PORTA ESPADA IBAI 60M Atletismo Alas



2169 BOSQUE GRACIA SAMUEL 60M Atletismo Alas
2348 GARCÍA GARCÍA ADRIÁN 60M Atletismo Alas
2293 FORTEA SANZ ALEJANDRO 60M Atletismo Alas
2294 FORTEA SANZ GUILLERMO 60M Atletismo Alas
2322 LA FUENTE TORRES NICOLAS 60M Atletismo Alas
2193 URIEL ROMAN ANTONIO 60M Atletismo Alas
2197 VILLAR MERCHANTE MARCOS 60M Atletismo Alas
2257 CABELLO PARDO RUY 60M Atletismo Alas
2697 RODRÍGUEZ LORENZO LOLA 60MV Atletismo Alas
2180 LAFUENTE ROJAS PABLO 60MV Atletismo Alas
2292 REY SÁNCHEZ ALBERTO 60MV Atletismo Alas
2191 RIVERO ROYO JUAN 60MV Atletismo Alas
2337 AYLLON SURUTUSA DIEGO 60MV Atletismo Alas
2170 CABELLO PLANAS MARCOS 60MV Atletismo Alas
2175 ESCANERO GELPI AARON 60MV Atletismo Alas
2185 MADURGA LONGARON UNAI 60MV Atletismo Alas
2178 GARCÍA PÉREZ MIGUEL 60MV Atletismo Alas
2181 LAGUNAS RODRÍGUEZ ADRIÁN 60MV Atletismo Alas
2179 HERRANZ IZUEL ADRIAN 60MV Atletismo Alas
2182 LEÓN LÓPEZ IZAN 60MV Atletismo Alas
2188 PEREZ RAMON ALVARO 60MV Atletismo Alas
2691 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS ALTURA Atletismo Alas
2170 CABELLO PLANAS MARCOS ALTURA Atletismo Alas
2175 ESCANERO GELPI AARON ALTURA Atletismo Alas
2185 MADURGA LONGARON UNAI JABALINA Atletismo Alas
2188 PEREZ RAMON ALVARO JABALINA Atletismo Alas
2197 VILLAR MERCHANTE MARCOS JABALINA Atletismo Alas
2693 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA LONGITUD Atletismo Alas
2826 CATALÁN LECINA ALICIA LONGITUD Atletismo Alas
2167 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO LONGITUD Atletismo Alas
2695 OLAGUE SERRANO PILAR PESO Atletismo Alas
2196 VILLALBA MEDINA ADRIAN PESO Atletismo Alas
2182 LEÓN LÓPEZ IZAN PESO Atletismo Alas
2337 AYLLON SURUTUSA DIEGO RELEVO 1 Atletismo Alas
2679 BERTRAND MARTÍNEZ JULIA RELEVO1 Atletismo Alas
2693 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA RELEVO1 Atletismo Alas
2192 SABROSO CAMBRA NICOLAS RELEVO1 Atletismo Alas
2690 MAQUEDA FORNER MARINA RELEVO2 Atletismo Alas
2180 LAFUENTE ROJAS PABLO RELEVO2 Atletismo Alas
2292 REY SÁNCHEZ ALBERTO RELEVO2 Atletismo Alas
2189 PORTA ESPADA IBAI RELEVO2 Atletismo Alas
2701 LISO ALEGRE MARTA 500 EA AD Pirineos
2199 JIMENEZ SOS ALVARO 60 m.l. EA AD Pirineos
2708 YANG YUXUAN 60 m.l. EA AD Pirineos
2318 MANJON ARANDA MARIO 60 m.l. EA AD Pirineos
2703 ROMAN DOMINGUEZ VEGA 60 m.vallas EA AD Pirineos
2707 SANCHEZ RUEDA AINARA Altura EA AD Pirineos
2199 JIMENEZ SOS ALVARO Jabalina EA AD Pirineos
2706 CAMBRA YEBRA DANIELA Longitud EA AD Pirineos
2708 YANG YUXUAN Longitud EA AD Pirineos
2318 MANJON ARANDA MARIO Peso EA AD Pirineos
2701 LISO ALEGRE MARTA Relevo EA AD Pirineos
2703 ROMAN DOMINGUEZ VEGA Relevo EA AD Pirineos
2706 CAMBRA YEBRA DANIELA Relevo EA AD Pirineos
2707 SANCHEZ RUEDA AINARA Relevo EA AD Pirineos
2085 PEÑALOSA GARCIA MARIO 500ml EA CA Trials
2599 FLORIDO  MELERO LUCIA 500ml EA CA Trials
2596 PLANAS GOMEZ LUCIA 60ml EA CA Trials
2598 GARCIA MORENO ALMA 60ml EA CA Trials



2600  TORCAL  SÁNCHEZ CECILIA  60ml EA CA Trials
2601 PEREZ SANZ PAULA 60ml EA CA Trials
2083 PILAR MORENO ENRIQUE 60mv (0.60) EA CA Trials
2595 GARCIA SAUVE CLAUDIA 60mv (0.60) EA CA Trials
2597 BENEDI ORTIZ MARIA 60mv (0.60) EA CA Trials
2081 REMACHA TATO OLIVER Altura EA CA Trials
2084 VAL QUESADA DANIEL Jabalina EA CA Trials
2600  TORCAL  SÁNCHEZ CECILIA  Jabalina EA CA Trials
2082 DILOY TEJERO CARLOS Longitud EA CA Trials
2083 PILAR MORENO ENRIQUE Longitud EA CA Trials
2601 PEREZ SANZ PAULA Longitud EA CA Trials
2085 PEÑALOSA GARCIA MARIO Peso (2kg) EA CA Trials
2081 REMACHA TATO OLIVER RELEVOS EA CA Trials
2082 DILOY TEJERO CARLOS RELEVOS EA CA Trials
2084 VAL QUESADA DANIEL RELEVOS EA CA Trials
2595 GARCIA SAUVE CLAUDIA RELEVOS EA CA Trials
2596 PLANAS GOMEZ LUCIA RELEVOS EA CA Trials
2597 BENEDI ORTIZ MARIA RELEVOS EA CA Trials
2598 GARCIA MORENO ALMA RELEVOS EA CA Trials
2599 FLORIDO  MELERO LUCIA RELEVOS EA CA Trials
2159 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS DAVID 500ml EA CA Utebo
2670 ESCRICHE BORROY AROA 500ml EA CA Utebo
2155 CALVO PUYUELO MARCOS 500ml EA CA Utebo
2160 ORUE DELGADO MARCO 60ml EA CA Utebo
2676 ROMAN SIGUIN SARA 60ml EA CA Utebo
2899 AZNAR GARCIA PAULA 60ml EA CA Utebo
2677 PEREZ DOMÍNGUEZ AZAHARA 60ml EA CA Utebo
2154 BURGOS GUILLEN SEBASTIAN NAVIER 60ml EA CA Utebo
2673 LOPEZ CANO NEREA 60mv EA CA Utebo
2675 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA 60mv EA CA Utebo
2668 CRIADO CLOS ANDREA 60mv EA CA Utebo
2677 PEREZ DOMÍNGUEZ AZAHARA 60mv EA CA Utebo
2666 CABRERO LAS HERAS ADRIANA Altura EA CA Utebo
2667 CONDE LLOPIS PAOLA Altura EA CA Utebo
2154 BURGOS GUILLEN SEBASTIAN NAVIER jabalina EA CA Utebo
2675 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA Jabalina EA CA Utebo
2676 ROMAN SIGUIN SARA Jabalina EA CA Utebo
2156 CERVERA MARCUS MATEO longitud EA CA Utebo
2670 ESCRICHE BORROY AROA Longitud EA CA Utebo
2899 AZNAR GARCIA PAULA Longitud EA CA Utebo
2155 CALVO PUYUELO MARCOS Longitud EA CA Utebo
2158 LEÓN HERNANDEZ LOPE Peso EA CA Utebo
2671 GARCIA GOMEZ JIMENA Peso EA CA Utebo
2668 CRIADO CLOS ANDREA Peso EA CA Utebo
2156 CERVERA MARCUS MATEO Relevos EA CA Utebo
2673 LOPEZ CANO NEREA Relevos EA CA Utebo
2160 ORUE DELGADO MARCO Relevos EA CA Utebo
2159 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS DAVID Relevos EA CA Utebo
2158 LEÓN HERNANDEZ LOPE Relevos 2 EA CA Utebo
2666 CABRERO LAS HERAS ADRIANA relevos 2 EA CA Utebo
2671 GARCIA GOMEZ JIMENA Relevos 2 EA CA Utebo
2667 CONDE LLOPIS PAOLA Relevos 2 EA CA Utebo
2331 MURILLO MARTINEZ HUGO 500 ml EA La Almunia
2330 GARCIA GRACIA LUCAS 500 ml EA La Almunia
2333 GARCIA MONTESINOS JORGE 500 ml EA La Almunia
2332 TELLO PASCUAL JOAQUIN 500ml EA La Almunia
2330 GARCIA GRACIA LUCAS 60 mv EA La Almunia
2886 CUBERO MORANCHEL INES 60ml EA La Almunia
2333 GARCIA MONTESINOS JORGE Altura EA La Almunia



2331 MURILLO MARTINEZ HUGO Jabalina EA La Almunia
2332 TELLO PASCUAL JOAQUIN Longitud EA La Almunia
2886 CUBERO MORANCHEL INES Peso EA La Almunia
2748 BOLEA DIAZ DE RADA DANIELA 500ml EA Romareda CD
2230 TENA GIMENEZ MARTIN 500ml EA Romareda CD
2753 SANDEZ- VELA DIANA 500ml EA Romareda CD
2747 ABADIA SAN MIGUEL BELEN 60ml EA Romareda CD
2751 MELERO CORTES CARLA 60ml EA Romareda CD
2749 DELSO CAMPANALES VEGA 60ml EA Romareda CD
2231 TRIGO JANKAUSKAITE GABRIEL 60ml EA Romareda CD
2752 ROCHE DE DIEGO AMELIA 60mv EA Romareda CD
2226 GRASSI IZQUIERDO MARCO 60mv EA Romareda CD
2226 GRASSI IZQUIERDO MARCO ALTURA EA Romareda CD
2751 MELERO CORTES CARLA ALTURA EA Romareda CD
2227 HERRERO RAMO HUGO JABALINA EA Romareda CD
2231 TRIGO JANKAUSKAITE GABRIEL JABALINA EA Romareda CD
2223 ANDRES GARCIA JORGE LONGITUD EA Romareda CD
2230 TENA GIMENEZ MARTIN LONGITUD EA Romareda CD
2747 ABADIA SAN MIGUEL BELEN PESO EA Romareda CD
2753 SANDEZ- VELA DIANA PESO EA Romareda CD
2749 DELSO CAMPANALES VEGA PESO EA Romareda CD
2223 ANDRES GARCIA JORGE RELEVO EA Romareda CD
2227 HERRERO RAMO HUGO RELEVO EA Romareda CD
2748 BOLEA DIAZ DE RADA DANIELA RELEVO EA Romareda CD
2752 ROCHE DE DIEGO AMELIA RELEVO EA Romareda CD
2843 VILLACAMPA MARTINEZ-GUISASOLA CARMEN 60 EA Sansueña
2844 CELMA FRAGO MACARENA 500 EA Sansueña
2836 REYES ENERIZ INES 500 MTRS EA Sansueña
2831 VICENTE VAQUERIZAS ANGELA 60 LISOS EA Sansueña
2839 GONZALEZ CURIEL MARIA 60 LISOS EA Sansueña
2842 SENANTE MONTERO OLIVIA 60 LISOS EA Sansueña
2845 GONZALO NAVARRO MARIA 60 LISOS EA Sansueña
2832 VIDAL ROYO BELEN 60 VALLAS EA Sansueña
2833 LOURDES BARATECH SANCHO 60 VALLAS EA Sansueña
2835 SERRA PEREZ MARIA 60 VALLAS EA Sansueña
2841 AÑON PALACIO CARMEN 60 VALLAS EA Sansueña
2833 LOURDES BARATECH SANCHO ALTURA EA Sansueña
2835 SERRA PEREZ MARIA ALTURA EA Sansueña
2840 PEREZ VICENTE ARIADNA ALTURA EA Sansueña
2830 SAIZ RENDUELES SOFIA JABALINA EA Sansueña
2841 AÑON PALACIO CARMEN JABALINA EA Sansueña
2845 GONZALO NAVARRO MARIA JABALINA EA Sansueña
2837 GIMENEZ DE LA TORRE SARA LONGITUD EA Sansueña
2838 SERRANO DE LA SALA PILAR LONGITUD EA Sansueña
2831 VICENTE VAQUERIZAS ANGELA LONGITUD EA Sansueña
2829 SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA PESO EA Sansueña
2839 GONZALEZ CURIEL MARIA PESO EA Sansueña
2842 SENANTE MONTERO OLIVIA PESO EA Sansueña
2829 SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA RELEVO EA Sansueña
2830 SAIZ RENDUELES SOFIA RELEVO EA Sansueña
2832 VIDAL ROYO BELEN RELEVO EA Sansueña
2836 REYES ENERIZ INES RELEVO EA Sansueña
2837 GIMENEZ DE LA TORRE SARA RELEVO EA Sansueña
2838 SERRANO DE LA SALA PILAR RELEVO EA Sansueña
2840 PEREZ VICENTE ARIADNA RELEVO EA Sansueña
2843 VILLACAMPA MARTINEZ-GUISASOLA CARMEN RELEVO EA Sansueña
2867 GOMEZ CASAMIAN SARA 500ml EA Santa Isabel
2855 GORJON HERNANDEZ LAURA 500ml EA Santa Isabel
2856 VICENTE RAMON LIZARA 500ml EA Santa Isabel



2874 BERNAD HERNANDEZ IZARBE 500ml EA Santa Isabel
2314 DIAZ CAMBRON LEO 500ml EA Santa Isabel
2879 OLMO LLANAS OLALLA 500ml EA Santa Isabel
2315 ESCUER PAMPLONA HUGO 500ml EA Santa Isabel
2873 POMAR ROJAS VALERIA 500ml EA Santa Isabel
2861 BAGUENA TABERNERO NEREA 500ml EA Santa Isabel
2860 LACARRA LUZON NOELIA 60mv EA Santa Isabel
2857 DEL POZO VELILLA JULIA 60mv EA Santa Isabel
2317 SANCHEZ SANTANDER JAVIER 60mv EA Santa Isabel
2877 ANSON DELICADO PAULA 60mv EA Santa Isabel
2876 ANSON DELICADO ELENA 60mv EA Santa Isabel
2858 ZAFRA ALDEA ALANA 60mv EA Santa Isabel
2868 PITARQUE MARTINEZ ADRIANA 60mv EA Santa Isabel
2901 ABOS AINOZA NEREA 60mv EA Santa Isabel
2866 ADRIAN OLMOS CLARA 60mv EA Santa Isabel
2860 LACARRA LUZON NOELIA JABALINA EA Santa Isabel
2857 DEL POZO VELILLA JULIA JABALINA EA Santa Isabel
2317 SANCHEZ SANTANDER JAVIER JABALINA EA Santa Isabel
2877 ANSON DELICADO PAULA JABALINA EA Santa Isabel
2876 ANSON DELICADO ELENA JABALINA EA Santa Isabel
2858 ZAFRA ALDEA ALANA JABALINA EA Santa Isabel
2868 PITARQUE MARTINEZ ADRIANA JABALINA EA Santa Isabel
2901 ABOS AINOZA NEREA JABALINA EA Santa Isabel
2866 ADRIAN OLMOS CLARA JABALINA EA Santa Isabel
2867 GOMEZ CASAMIAN SARA LONGITUD EA Santa Isabel
2855 GORJON HERNANDEZ LAURA LONGITUD EA Santa Isabel
2856 VICENTE RAMON LIZARA LONGITUD EA Santa Isabel
2874 BERNAD HERNANDEZ IZARBE LONGITUD EA Santa Isabel
2314 DIAZ CAMBRON LEO LONGITUD EA Santa Isabel
2879 OLMO LLANAS OLALLA LONGITUD EA Santa Isabel
2315 ESCUER PAMPLONA HUGO LONGITUD EA Santa Isabel
2873 POMAR ROJAS VALERIA LONGITUD EA Santa Isabel
2861 BAGUENA TABERNERO NEREA LONGITUD EA Santa Isabel
2574 Pérez Bono Mireia 500ml EA St. Casablanca
2848 Gómez Morte Claudia 500ml EA St. Casablanca
2848 Gómez Morte Claudia 60ml EA St. Casablanca
2846 Navarro Martínez Valeria 60ml EA St. Casablanca
2576 Piqueras Blanes Lucía 60mv EA St. Casablanca
2575 Almalé Esteras Leyre Altura EA St. Casablanca
2579 Moneo Blasco Vega Jabalina EA St. Casablanca
2578 Luna Borraz Rosa Longitud EA St. Casablanca
2846 Navarro Martínez Valeria Longitud EA St. Casablanca
2575 Almalé Esteras Leyre Peso EA St. Casablanca
2578 Luna Borraz Rosa Relevo EA St. Casablanca
2579 Moneo Blasco Vega Relevo EA St. Casablanca
2576 Piqueras Blanes Lucía Relevo EA St. Casablanca
2574 Pérez Bono Mireia Relevo EA St. Casablanca
2269 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL 500ml Elite Sport
2815 MARTINEZ LIZANA ALODIA 500ml Elite Sport
2267 SANCHEZ ACIN PABLO 500ml Elite Sport
2266 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS 60ml Elite Sport
2813 LANASPA BARCELONA MIRIAM 60ml Elite Sport
2818 HERNANDEZ MOLINA PAULA 60ml Elite Sport
2814 PADROS CASTILLON MARTINA 60mv Elite Sport
2816 LOPEZ URBANO DANIELA 60mv Elite Sport
2811 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA 60mv Elite Sport
2817 GONZALEZ MARCO ANA altura Elite Sport
2814 PADROS CASTILLON MARTINA altura Elite Sport
2267 SANCHEZ ACIN PABLO Jabalina Elite Sport



2266 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS jabalina Elite Sport
2815 MARTINEZ LIZANA ALODIA jabalina Elite Sport
2816 LOPEZ URBANO DANIELA longitud Elite Sport
2812 SIESO MAZA PAULA longitud Elite Sport
2269 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL longitud Elite Sport
2811 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA peso Elite Sport
2813 LANASPA BARCELONA MIRIAM relevo 1 Elite Sport
2812 SIESO MAZA PAULA relevo 2 Elite Sport
2818 HERNANDEZ MOLINA PAULA relevo 3 Elite Sport
2817 GONZALEZ MARCO ANA relevo 4 Elite Sport
2031 RENOM LAJUSTICIA GABRIEL 60 Escuela ZENIT
2034 VICENTE BARÓN SAÚL 60 Escuela ZENIT
2605 SANCHO MELCHOR NAGORE 60 Escuela ZENIT
2606 SENDRA MARIN VALERIA 60 Escuela ZENIT
2784 GIL BIELSA VEGA 60 Escuela ZENIT
2810 LANGA FELIPE IZARBE 60 Escuela ZENIT
2849 PEREZ PASCUAL CARLA 60 Escuela ZENIT
2086 HORRILLO GRACIA HECTOR 60 Escuela ZENIT
2265 VALENCIA NEVADO RODRIGO 60 Escuela ZENIT
2542 VILLAR OLMOS ALBA 60 Escuela ZENIT
2026 FERRAZ BELLOSTA ANDRÉS 500 Escuela ZENIT
2028 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ MARCOS 500 Escuela ZENIT
2030 PERALES GASCÓN DIEGO 500 Escuela ZENIT
2265 VALENCIA NEVADO RODRIGO 500 Escuela ZENIT
2537 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA 500 Escuela ZENIT
2542 VILLAR OLMOS ALBA 500 Escuela ZENIT
2783 FRANCÉS LUNA ALEJANDRA 500 Escuela ZENIT
2881 IDRISSI SALMA 500 Escuela ZENIT
2023 ALEGRE PELLICENA DANIEL 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2029 NUVIALA SALAS LUCAS 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2030 PERALES GASCÓN DIEGO 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2031 RENOM LAJUSTICIA GABRIEL 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2255 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍ ANDRÉS 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2297 KORUKOPPULA MUZQUIZ LEO 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2540 MORÓN SANZ ALBA 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2602 BLANCA BELLOC JIMENA 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2604 IBAÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2605 SANCHO MELCHOR NAGORE 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2606 SENDRA MARIN VALERIA 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2783 FRANCÉS LUNA ALEJANDRA 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2784 GIL BIELSA VEGA 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2809 BASCUÑANA MALÓN LUCIA 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2810 LANGA FELIPE IZARBE 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2849 PEREZ PASCUAL CARLA 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2881 IDRISSI SALMA 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2898 CABIECES MIGUEL AROHA 60 VALLAS Escuela ZENIT
2033 VICEN BARRIOS LEO ALTURA Escuela ZENIT
2540 MORÓN SANZ ALBA ALTURA Escuela ZENIT
2898 CABIECES MIGUEL AROHA ALTURA Escuela ZENIT
2029 NUVIALA SALAS LUCAS JABALINA Escuela ZENIT
2297 KORUKOPPULA MUZQUIZ LEO JABALINA Escuela ZENIT
2604 IBAÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA JABALINA Escuela ZENIT
2027 LISO IONESCU ALEJANDRO LONGITUD Escuela ZENIT
2255 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍ ANDRÉS LONGITUD Escuela ZENIT
2809 BASCUÑANA MALÓN LUCIA LONGITUD Escuela ZENIT
2023 ALEGRE PELLICENA DANIEL PESO Escuela ZENIT
2086 HORRILLO GRACIA HECTOR PESO Escuela ZENIT
2602 BLANCA BELLOC JIMENA PESO Escuela ZENIT
2027 LISO IONESCU ALEJANDRO RELEVO Escuela ZENIT



2028 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ MARCOS RELEVO Escuela ZENIT
2033 VICEN BARRIOS LEO RELEVO Escuela ZENIT
2034 VICENTE BARÓN SAÚL RELEVO Escuela ZENIT
2537 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA RELEVO Escuela ZENIT
2075 ECHEGOYEN FERNANDEZ ANDRES 500m Marianistas El Pilar
2076 DEAN DELSO PEDRO 500m Marianistas El Pilar
2347 SALINAS BARA ALVARO 500m Marianistas El Pilar
2591 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS MARIA 60ml Marianistas El Pilar
2078 VARGAS PLATO ANDRES 60ml Marianistas El Pilar
2887 VICENTE MORENO CRISTINA 60ml Marianistas El Pilar
2582 PLOU PALLARES CLAUDIA 60ml Marianistas El Pilar
2080 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO 60ml Marianistas El Pilar
2581 GARCIA MOYA VALERIA 60ml Marianistas El Pilar
2346 RUBIO GONZALEZ MIGUEL 60ml Marianistas El Pilar
2592 ORTEGA GALUCHINO VALENTINA 60mv Marianistas El Pilar
2584 ROMERA TORRES MARIA 60mv Marianistas El Pilar
2587 MORALEJO LOPEZ ALEJANDRA 60mv Marianistas El Pilar
2583 FANLO MORENO MARTINA ALTURA Marianistas El Pilar
2582 PLOU PALLARES CLAUDIA ALTURA Marianistas El Pilar
2584 ROMERA TORRES MARIA ALTURA Marianistas El Pilar
2587 MORALEJO LOPEZ ALEJANDRA JABALINA Marianistas El Pilar
2080 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO JABALINA Marianistas El Pilar
2076 DEAN DELSO PEDRO JABALINA Marianistas El Pilar
2581 GARCIA MOYA VALERIA LONGITUD Marianistas El Pilar
2593 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA LONGITUD Marianistas El Pilar
2347 SALINAS BARA ALVARO LONGITUD Marianistas El Pilar
2590 ANORO ANDRES AMELIA PESO Marianistas El Pilar
2586 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CARLOTA PESO Marianistas El Pilar
2346 RUBIO GONZALEZ MIGUEL PESO Marianistas El Pilar
2075 ECHEGOYEN FERNANDEZ ANDRES RELEVO A Marianistas El Pilar
2078 VARGAS PLATO ANDRES RELEVO A Marianistas El Pilar
2590 ANORO ANDRES AMELIA RELEVO A Marianistas El Pilar
2586 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CARLOTA RELEVO A Marianistas El Pilar
2591 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS MARIA RELEVO B Marianistas El Pilar
2592 ORTEGA GALUCHINO VALENTINA RELEVO B Marianistas El Pilar
2583 FANLO MORENO MARTINA RELEVO B Marianistas El Pilar
2593 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA RELEVO B Marianistas El Pilar
2746 Tomás Huerta Jara 500m Rainbow Team
2742 Guillén Poveda Martina 60m Rainbow Team
2745 Quiles Peralta Helena 60m Rainbow Team
2744 Martínez Lorente Marta 60mv Rainbow Team
2221 Freire Casabiel Pablo ALTURA Rainbow Team
2742 Guillén Poveda Martina Jabalina Rainbow Team
2743 Morlanes Moreno Carmen LONGITUD Rainbow Team
2745 Quiles Peralta Helena PESO Rainbow Team
2221 Freire Casabiel Pablo RELEVO Rainbow Team
2743 Morlanes Moreno Carmen RELEVO Rainbow Team
2744 Martínez Lorente Marta RELEVO Rainbow Team
2746 Tomás Huerta Jara RELEVO Rainbow Team
2068 SANZ MUÑOZ MARTIN 500m Zaragoza Atletismo
2568 SANTOS CASO CARLA 500m Zaragoza Atletismo
2039 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER 500m Zaragoza Atletismo
2558 LOU CIFUENTES ANA 500m Zaragoza Atletismo
2071 URRIES MIR IZAN 500m Zaragoza Atletismo
2573 URRIES MIR ETHEL 500m Zaragoza Atletismo
2043 CECILIO LAVILLA IVAN 500m Zaragoza Atletismo
2056 MARTIN FAUSTINO DIEGO 500m Zaragoza Atletismo
2065 RECAJ AMPUDIA ALEJANDRO 500m Zaragoza Atletismo
2555 GRACIA PLO CLARA 60m Zaragoza Atletismo



2548 CARRERAS GARCIA OLIVIA 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2790 LOPEZ VILLUENDAS ALEJANDRA 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2610 TRULLEN PEREZ EVELIA 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2053 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2044 CERVERA HERRERO PABLO 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2048 FUSTER GARCIA SAUL 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2055 MARQUINA SANZ DANIEL 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2037 ALMALE LAYUNYA RAUL 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2560 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2544 BARRENA CERRA MARTINA 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2559 NAVASCUES CASAMAYOR LEYRE 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2087 CORDERO SANTAMARIA MARTIN 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2608 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2038 ALVAREZ SANZ IVAN 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2057 MARTOS ALONSO LEO 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2090 SANZ VICENTE YAGO 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2036 ALCAINE FAJARDO NOEL 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2052 GUERRERO RICO CARLOS 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2789 ELICES GIMENO VERA 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2040 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2567 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2546 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2543 ARBIOL SOLA MARIA 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2051 GÓMEZ PEÑA JAVIER 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2041 BAZAN GALICIA JAVIER 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2566 SANCHO CALDERON DUNIA 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2088 GRAGERA VICENTE ALEJANDRO 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2069 SOLER BARCELONA GAEL 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2571 SOMADA OTAL MAYA 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2547 BUENO CARRASCOSA IRANZU 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2563 RAMOS CARRAMIÑANA ILENA 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2572 TEJADA ALVARO MARTINA 60m Zaragoza Atletismo
2062 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
2050 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
2569 SANZ TRUJILLO EMMA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
2058 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
2552 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
2070 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
2564 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
2060 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
2064 RANZ MARTIN MARCOS 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
2067 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
2042 CANO PÉREZ MATÍAS 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
2549 CARRETERO GARCÍA NAHIA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
2545 BARROS CORTES LUCIA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
2553 DIEZ REVILLA PAULA 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
2089 PELLICERO CEBRIAN HUGO 60mv Zaragoza Atletismo
2570 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES altura Zaragoza Atletismo
2045 CHICO  COLLADO GONZALO altura Zaragoza Atletismo
2066 ROMAN PLESH ABEL ALEXANDRU jabalina Zaragoza Atletismo
2047 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO jabalina Zaragoza Atletismo
2561 PARDOS MARTÍN INES jabalina Zaragoza Atletismo
2049 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN longitud Zaragoza Atletismo
2053 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO longitud Zaragoza Atletismo
2040 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL longitud Zaragoza Atletismo
2054 JIMENEZ PARRA JAVIER peso Zaragoza Atletismo
2557 LAZARO VALENCIA AINARA peso Zaragoza Atletismo
2071 URRIES MIR IZAN peso Zaragoza Atletismo


